RECTANGULAR BACKSHELLS
QUALIT
YOU CAN
TRUST
Y
+918023483447         sales@turboindia.co.in
CONTENTS
1. ABOUT TURBO INDIA INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS........... 2

TB-128MB-09 361.95 (14.25) 4.95 (0.195) 3.05 (0.120) 0.38 (0.015) 1.35 (0.053) 51.59 (2.031)
TB-128MB-09-01 361.95 (14.25) 4.95 (0.195) 3.05 (0.120) 0.38 (0.015) 1.35 (0.053) 51.59 (2.031)
ORDERING INFORMATION
STAMPED BUCKLE OPTION
TB - 128 LB - 03 - 01
BRAND IDENTIFIER SUPPLIED PRE COILED
(OMIT FOR STANDARD)
PRODUCT SERIES CODE
BUCKLE STYLE
03,07,09 = STAMPED
01,05      = WELDEDBAND TYPE
LB  = STANDARD
MB = MINI
+918023483447         sales@turboindia.co.in
36 TERMINATION BANDS
SERIES 128
PART NUMBER
A
± 1.52mm (0.060")
B
± 0.79mm (0.031")
C
± 0.26mm (0.010")
D REF E REF
TB-128LB-01 355.60 (14.00) 8.33 (0.328) 6.22 (0.245) 0.50 (0.019) 2.54 (0.100)
TB-128LB-01-01 355.60 (14.00) 8.33 (0.328) 6.22 (0.245) 0.50 (0.019) 2.54 (0.100)
TB-128MB-05 241.30 (9.50) 5.03 (0.198) 2.99 (0.118) 0.40 (0.015) 2.03 (0.080)
TB-128MB-05-01 241.30 (9.50) 5.03 (0.198) 2.99 (0.118) 0.40 (0.015) 2.03 (0.080)
A
B C
E
D
 Dimensions specified in parenthesis are in inches
 Optional brand marking available – contact sales@turboindia.co.in for details.
 Material : 300 series stainless steel passivated.
WELDED BUCKLE OPTION
DESCRIPTION TURBO INDIA M85049/128 GLENAIR
STAMPED BUCKLE STANDARD BAND STRAIGHT TB-128LB-03 -3 600-052
STAMPED BUCKLE STANDARD BAND PRE COILED TB-128LB-03-01 -4 600-052-1
STAMPED BUCKLE MINI BAND STRAIGHT TB-128MB-07 -7 600-057
STAMPED BUCKLE MINI BAND PRE COILED TB-128MB-07-01 -8 600-057-1
STAMPED BUCKLE MINI BAND EXTENDED STRAIGHT TB-128MB-09 - 600-083
STAMPED BUCKLE MINI BAND EXTENDED & PRE COILED TB-128MB-09-01 - 600-083-1
WELDED BUCKLE STANDARD BAND STRAIGHT TB-128LB-01 -1 -
WELDED BUCKLE STANDARD BAND PRE COILED TB-128LB-01-01 -2 -
WELDED BUCKLE MINI BAND STRAIGHT TB-128MB-05 -5 -
WELDED BUCKLE MINI BAND PRE COILED TB-128MB-05-01 -6 -